
  
 
 
 
 
 

Committee 
Name 

Convener 
Name 

Year Date 
Activity 
Name 

Resource 
Person / 

Chief Guest 

Funding 
Agency 

Level Teachers 
Male 

students 
Female 

students 
Total 

Activity Report 
links 

Earn While 
You Learn & 
Students Aid 

Fund 

Dr. 
H.D.Kanase 

2019-
20 

21-12-
2019 

Gas use 
Security & 
its Disaster 
Managent 

Shri.Madan 
Arvind Pore 

Director 
Bharat Gas 
Store Wai. 

0 0 0 94 41 135 

https://kvmwai.edu.
in/upload/Activities/
gas%20use%20disas
ter%20management

.pdf 
 

Library 
Committee 

Dr. S. P. 
Kamble 

2022-
23 

19-09-
2022 

Know your 
College 

and Library 
Better 

Prof. Dr. 
Vinod Veer 

and Dr. 
S.P.Kamble 

College_
Budget 

Local 48 0 0 48 

https://kvmwai.edu.
in/upload/Activities/
Program%20Report

%20Final.pdf 
View 

Library 
Committee 

Dr. 
S.P.Kamble 

2021-
22 

11-02-
2022 

Poster 
Presentatio

n in 
Remembra

nce of 
Latadidi 
and her 

Melodious 
Songs 

Principal Dr. 
G.J. Fagare 

College_
Budget 

Local 46 98 33 177 

https://kvmwai.edu
.in/upload/Activitie
s/LATADIDI.pdf 

 

Library 
Committee 

Dr. S.P. 
Kamble 

2022-
23 

27-01-
2023 

Book 
Exhibition 
2022-23 

Principal Dr. 
G. J. Fagare 

College_
Budget 

Local 48 0 0 48 

https://kvmwai.edu.
in/upload/Activities/
Report%20Book%20
Exhibition%202022-
23%20dated%2027
%20Januray%20202

3.pdf 
View 

IQAC Steering 
Committee 

(NAAC) 

Dr. S.P. 
Kamble 

2022-
23 

05-11-
2022 

UGC 
sponsored 
One Day 
National 
Seminar 

on 
"Transform
ing HEIs 
Through 

NEP 2022" 

Dr. Devendra 
Kawade, 
Adviser, 
NAAC 

UGC_B
udget 

National 80 0 0 80 

https://kvmwai.edu
.in/upload/Activitie
s/Final%20Report
%20of%20NAAC
%20Sponcered%2
0Nationjal%20Se
minar.pdf 

 

        6.5.1. Activities conducted by IQAC 2022-23 
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IQAC Co-ordinator               Principal 

IQAC Steering 
Committee 

(NAAC) 

Dr. S. P. 
Kamble 

2022-
23 

05-03-
2023 

Design and 
Developme

nt of 
Research 
Portal for 

Academics 

Mr. Harshal 
Pawar, 

Librarian, 
Prof. 

Sambhajirao 
Kadam 

College, Deur 

College_
Budget 

University 60 0 0 60 

https://kvmwai.edu
.in/upload/Activitie
s/Report%20of%2
0Website%20Desi

gn.pdf 
 

IQAC Steering 
Committee 

(NAAC) 

Dr. S. P. 
Kamble 

2022-
23 

21-11-
2022 

One-Day 
Workshop 

on 
Preparedn

ess for 
Assessme

nt and 
Accreditati

on 

Dr. Suresh 
Patil, IQAC 

Coordinator, 
Arts and 

Commerce 
College, 

Naghthane 

Lead_C
ollege_B

udget 
University 67 0 0 67 

https://kvmwai.edu.
in/upload/Activities/
Final%20Report%20
of%20Prepareness%
20for%20Assessmen
t%20and%20Accredi

tation.pdf 
View 

IQAC Steering 
Committee 

(NAAC) 

DR. S. P. 
Kamble 

2022-
23 

16-08-
2022 

Two-Day 
National 

Symposia-
2022 on 

the subject 
"Scientific 
Temper: 

Developme
nt of Social 
Awareness

" 

Chief Guests. 
Dr. A. H. 
Salunke, 

Hon. B. G. 
Kolase Patil, 
Former Chief 

Justice of 
Bombay High 

Court, Dr. 
Mangala 

Narlikar and 
Hon. Bharat 

Patankar 

College_
Budget 

National 0 0 0 0 

https://kvmwai.edu
.in/upload/Activitie
s/Final%20Report
%20of%20Scientifi
c%20Temper.pdf 

 

Soft Skills 
Devolvement 

Dr. B. M. 
Birajdar 

2022-
23 

29-11-
2022 

Skill Based 
Employme

nt 
Guidance 

Camp 

Shri. Paradip 
Wankhede, 
Shri. Mohan 

Patil and Mrs. 
Madhavi 
Matkar 

College_
Budget 

Local 11 12 30 53 

https://kvmwai.edu.in/
upload/Activities/Skill

%20Devpt..pdf 
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