6.5.1. Activities conducted by IQAC 2022-23

Committee Name	Convener Name	Year	Date	Activity Name	Resource Person / Chief Guest	Funding Agency	Level	Teachers	Male students	Female students	Total	Activity Report links
Earn While You Learn & Students Aid Fund	Dr. H.D.Kanase	2019- 20	21-12- 2019	Gas use Security & its Disaster Managent	Shri.Madan Arvind Pore Director Bharat Gas Store Wai.	0	0	0	94	41	135	https://kvmwai.edu. in/upload/Activities/ gas%20use%20disas ter%20management .pdf
Library Committee	Dr. S. P. Kamble	2022- 23	19-09- 2022	Know your College and Library Better	Prof. Dr. Vinod Veer and Dr. S.P.Kamble	College_ Budget	Local	48	0	0	48	https://kvmwai.edu. in/upload/Activities/ Program%20Report %20Final.pdf
Library Committee	Dr. S.P.Kamble	2021- 22	11-02- 2022	Poster Presentatio n in Remembra nce of Latadidi and her Melodious Songs	Principal Dr. G.J. Fagare	College_ Budget	Local	46	98	33	177	https://kvmwai.edu .in/upload/Activitie s/LATADIDI.pdf
Library Committee	Dr. S.P. Kamble	2022- 23	27-01- 2023	Book Exhibition 2022-23	Principal Dr. G. J. Fagare	College_ Budget	Local	48	0	0	48	https://kvmwai.edu. in/upload/Activities/ Report%20Book%20 Exhibition%202022- 23%20dated%2027 %20Januray%20202 3.pdf
IQAC Steering Committee (NAAC)	Dr. S.P. Kamble	2022-23	05-11- 2022	UGC sponsored One Day National Seminar on "Transform ing HEIs Through NEP 2022"	Dr. Devendra Kawade, Adviser, NAAC	UGC_B udget	National	80	0	0	80	https://kvmwai.edu .in/upload/Activitie s/Final%20Report %20of%20NAAC %20Sponcered%2 0Nationjal%20Se minar.pdf

IQAC Steering Committee (NAAC)	Dr. S. P. Kamble	2022- 23	05-03- 2023	Design and Developme nt of Research Portal for Academics	Mr. Harshal Pawar, Librarian, Prof. Sambhajirao Kadam College, Deur	College_ Budget	University	60	0	0	60	https://kvmwai.edu .in/upload/Activitie s/Report%20of%2 0Website%20Desi gn.pdf
IQAC Steering Committee (NAAC)	Dr. S. P. Kamble	2022-23	21-11- 2022	One-Day Workshop on Preparedn ess for Assessme nt and Accreditati on	Dr. Suresh Patil, IQAC Coordinator, Arts and Commerce College, Naghthane	Lead_C ollege_B udget	University	67	0	0	67	https://kvmwai.edu. in/upload/Activities/ Final%20Report%20 of%20Prepareness% 20for%20Assessmen t%20and%20Accredi tation.pdf
IQAC Steering Committee (NAAC)	DR. S. P. Kamble	2022- 23	16-08- 2022	Two-Day National Symposia- 2022 on the subject "Scientific Temper: Developme nt of Social Awareness	Chief Guests. Dr. A. H. Salunke, Hon. B. G. Kolase Patil, Former Chief Justice of Bombay High Court, Dr. Mangala Narlikar and Hon. Bharat Patankar	College_ Budget	National	0	0	0	0	https://kvmwai.edu .in/upload/Activitie s/Final%20Report %20of%20Scientifi c%20Temper.pdf
Soft Skills Devolvement	Dr. B. M. Birajdar	2022- 23	29-11- 2022	Skill Based Employme nt Guidance Camp	Shri. Paradip Wankhede, Shri. Mohan Patil and Mrs. Madhavi Matkar	College_ Budget	Local	11	12	30	53	https://kvmwai.edu.in/ upload/Activities/Skill %20Devptpdf

IQAC Co-ordinator Principal